Lake County lllinois

Legislation Details

File #: 20-0377 Version: 1 Name: 14th Street Waukegan: Amended Intergovernmental
Agreement

Type: resolution Status: Passed

File created: 2/21/2020 In control: Public Works, Planning & Transportation Committee

On agenda: Final action: 3/10/2020

Title: Joint resolution authorizing the first amendment to the agreement between the City of Waukegan and

Lake County for the reconstruction of 14th Street, from lllinois Route 131/Green Bay Road to
Sheridan Road.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 20-0377 14th Street Waukegan Amendment.Final Draft 02.21.20

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/10/2020 1 Lake County Board adopted Pass
3/5/2020 1 Financial & Administrative recommended for adoption to the regular Pass
Committee agenda
3/4/2020 1 Public Works, Planning & approved and referred on to the Financial Pass
Transportation Committee and Administrative Committee
Lake County lllinois Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

